2010 FAATARGET CHAMPIONSHIP
Easton/Newberry Archery Center, Newberry, 2-3 Oetob

* State Record

900 ROUND - Classic 600 Round

CLUB _900 _C600 TOTAL
CUB FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Olivia Huffer Newberry 720 495* 1215
2 Emily Hurley Newberry 736 444 1180
Kennedy Kincaid Newberry 667 667
CUB MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Ryan Oliver Newberry 808 515* 1323
2 Daniel Walker Lee County 658 402 1060
CUB MALE FREESTYLE
C Tristan Hyde Newberry 834 528 1362
2 Matt Cooper Newberry 707 416 1123
YOUTH FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Jacquelyn Lovelace Newberry 579 342* 921
2 Rebel Gryffin Newberry 592 319 911
3 Sangeun Lee Newberry 301 158 459
YOUTH MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C T JRodriguez Geneva 499 358* 807
2 Sangwook Lee Newberry 335 122 457
Tyler Gros Newberry 351 351

YOUTH MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
C Michael O’'Hagan Agency 773 454 1227

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Bailey Gregory Lee County 727 465* 1192

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Amye Francis Newberry 406 225* 631

YOUNG ADULT MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Gan Gryffin Newberry 687 361* 1048

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Devan O'Hagan Agency 713 408* 1121

YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
C Lane Burnsed Flagler 811 505 1316

ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL
C Helen Claudio Gator 570* 326* 896

SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL
C William Cisek Flat Island 650 400* 1050
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SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER

C Johnny Robinson Gator 596 329

MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW

C Roy Bowen (Myakka City) 733 377
Chip Ream Flagler 677 -

ADULT FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Holly Smith Arrowhead 668 340

ADULT MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Joshua Hinson Newberry 815 498
Tim Walker Lee County 796 504

SENIOR FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Angie Olds Brevard 764*  455*

SENIOR MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Larry Michael Sarasota 754 431
Leonard Brunotte Brevard 710 -
Chuck Zelonis Villages 635 -

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Sandy Pettitt Aripeka 680 397*

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Oliver Austin Tri-State 653 372

SENIOR FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Cathy Cook Xterminators 695*  446*

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Hermit Gann Gator 686 348*

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Jill Schiferl Lee Co 708 397*

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Densel Landrum C Fla Archers 791 507*

2 Lee Schiferl Lee Co 754 431
Jeff Prevatt Gator 681 388

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Dale East Gator 844* 536

2 Ron Lucas Xterminators 742 462
Andie Anderson Gator 733 446

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
C John Gauger Villages 786 516*
Carl Frank Villages 753 457

1110
677

1008

1313
1300

1219

1185
710
635

1077

1025

1141

1034

1105

1298
1185
1069

1380
1204
1179

1302
1210



Page 3 - 10TGT

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Jerry Mendelson
Greg Wilk

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Roy Peters

2 Bill Coulter

3 Pete Murphy
Jim Lincoln
Rick Sharp

CLUB

Gold Coast

Flagler

Pro Flight

Ft Lauderdale

Gator

Citrus

Flagler

PRO FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Diane Watson

PRO MALE FREESTYLE

C Scott Barrett

Aripeka

Aripeka

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C Alison Bateman
Terra Driskell

Newberry
C Fla Arch

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Brent Gandy

2 Ron Martin

3 Bill Kelly
John Bowersox
Mike Marlow

James Harden
Russ Melching
Bill Hewes

Matt Aschenbrener

Angel Rodriguez

B1 Tim Wanat

C Fla Arch
Lee County

Arrowhead

Gold Coast

Tri-State

Gold Coast
Gasparilla
Newberry
Lee County
Brevard

Aripeka

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C Jake Pettitt

2 Blair Peterson

3 Thom Smiley
John Lackey
Rick DuBrueler
Gary Lewis
Mike Wilson
Tom Stanton
Les Fox
Oscar Westbrook
Ron Leathers
Phil Graves
Randy Wheeler
Jim Brown

Aripeka
Villages
Ridge

Lee County
Lee County
Aripeka
Ft Lauderdale
Gator
Villages

Gator
(Pinellas Park)
Geneva
Ridge
Flagler

_900

834
825

804
761
791
719
745

878

883*

856
836

889
883
884
870
871
863
835
810
803
853

789

881
869
870
852
859
847
845
837
829
833
823
803
807
873

C600

537
512

477

496

462
448

379

575

564

573
576
575
564
559
562
535
512
488

480

563
567*
559
566
546
547
530
533
536
531
503
499
486

TOTAL

1371
1337

1281

1257

1253
1167
745

1457

1458

1420
836

1462
1459 — 58 - 34/9’s
1459 — 58 — 30/9's
1434
1430
1425
1370
1322
1291
853

1269

1444
1436
1429
1418
1405
1394
1375
1370
1365
1364
1326
1302
1293
873
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MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C Frank Gandy Ridge 868 551 1419

2 Kevin Bergenroth Gator 871 538 1409

3 Ron Fulmer Sarasota 842 537 1379
Don Selby Villages 815 504 1319
Ben Brown Lee County 813 500 1313
Bill Bishop C Fla Arch 776 514 1290

FEMALE CROSSBOW
C Colleen Devier Gold Coast 875 562* 1437

100% PAYBACK MONEY SHOOT

$24 Brent Gandy 889 1462
$16 Diane Watson 878 1457
Jake Pettitt 881 1444

Thom Smiley 870 1429



